FEE
106/6/1
106/6/1
106/6/1
106/6/1
106/6/1
106/6/1
106/6/1
106/6/1
106/6/1
106/6/1
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/2
106/6/3
106/6/3
106/6/3
106/6/3

HtEEANZERFESIHE

10656 H #5757 #k
TN e
BO3

BRO%
MRO#24054; 5%

EOB

ORI

RO
HOB - HAHT
SOk

OB
SOBRERAIRAT
#HOW

O3k

BOX

IO

BOH

BOW

SO

O

BRO#

TOE

O

BRO®

TORE

TOR

BO

EO A AT

RO
BROE
B O
HOH
BEO
EAON'S
O

500
500
500
500
500
500
700
100
2,000
3,000
100
100
100
200
100
300
1,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
100
15,000
500
1,000
2,000
1,000
300
5,000
300
500



106/6/3 O 600

106/6/3 Ol 2,000
106/6/3 HOE 2,000
106/6/3 HROXE 1,000
106/6/3 FHOL 1,100
106/6/3 O ~ HER 400
106/6/5 EROHE 10,000
106/6/5 ANOMERATAIRAE] 500
106/6/5 O ~ B 2,000
106/6/5 O 6,000
106/6/5 FO=E 500
106/6/5 HOM 500
106/6/5 EOFERMNARAF] 1,000
106/6/5 =2OHF 1,000
106/6/5 MO ~ WEE 3,000
106/6/5 BROA 1,000
106/6/5 HO= 200
106/6/5 FO% 1,000
106/6/5 FEOSE 100
106/6/5 BROZ% 200
106/6/5 BRORIRE 100
106/6/5 RO 200
106/6/6 #HOR 200
106/6/6 FORE 100
106/6/6 ROTE 200
106/6/6 HOBL 300
106/6/6 FOE 2,000
106/6/6 HEOH 3,000
106/6/6 EOBEFEE)AH 1,000
106/6/6 £0% 1,000
106/6/6 HOE 300
106/6/6 O 500
106/6/6 BROF 620
106/6/6 HOFk 500
106/6/6 Ot 300
106/6/6 BROZ 500

106/6/6 MOBZRR 1,000



106/6/6
106/6/6
106/6/6
106/6/6
106/6/6
106/6/6
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/7
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8
106/6/8

O 100

BEOH 300
BEO% 200
MOHA 315
HOZ 25,000
SO 500
#OE 300
= O 300
BROK 300
PROWN ~ FREEH] - REAE 500
2OHE 5,000
O 5,000
BEOH 500
FO8H 300
#=OB 500
#OE 300
2Ok 10,000
FROEE - BRES: - Bl 300
RO 500
HO= 500
O 2,000
ROH 5,000
O 5,000
O 300
BROZR 500
EOF 431
Ot 1,000
BROH 100
RORE 100
HEOH 500
BROFEE 2,000
5O 200
SO 200
FOZ 1,500
MROZ% 1,000
£0m 300

HOH 500



106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/9
106/6/10
106/6/10
106/6/10
106/6/10
106/6/10
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

106/6/12

106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

HROBR
BRO*E

BRO®E -

HOX
BROMBE
BRO%E
BOFL
RO

#FO*% -

RO
#OIT
HROZ:
BROAE
BROE.
= Ot
BIO#
BIOH
MOE

HOR
HOE
ROE
FOX
#EOL
FFOM
ROE
#HOZ
TO¥®
MOZE
OFz

=mOH

il

Al

MR

ST -

il
i

SRR

W

+ S

il
.

300
1,000
1,000

600

400

500

200

500

200
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,000
2,000
1,000

500

500
1,500

200

200

500

500

500
2,000

1,200

1,000
1,000
300
300
1,000
500
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
700



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

EOH
F0O%
FOK
BIOF]
BRO#E
BRO#
#HOEL
RO%
BROR

BROZS ~ 2885
RO
FO®
ZFOA
HOHE
FOfZ
H#HOR
HO#%
#EOM
HO%
MO
LOE
BROH
#HOF
EROR
EOH
O
H®)

bt

il

-

B

vt
Mt
M
=t

500
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
2,000
1,000
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
300
500
1,000
500
500
300
300
1,000
500
300



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

#O%
O
O
RO%
MO
O
BIOH
O
#OB
HOE
O
HOR®
#OMm
BOR
BOR
PO
O
O
HO%
PO
HOZ
IO
O
#OH
IO
O
O
oF|
O
0%
HOF
THO%
#O
EOK
HO%
RO
#O%

il

500
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300
1,000
1,200
100
100
600
300
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
500
1,000
300
300
1,200
300
1,000
500
500
500
500
500
300
500
1,000
500



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

frO%%
PO
FFO
RO
BIOZ=
RO%
TO%
SO
BEORRAH
BROEL
BROF
BROZ:
BROBE
£OH
HOL

BROH
£01
HOL
HOR
MOH
BOHE
FOH
TOF
£003
fEOH.
O™

1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
300
500
300
500
1,000
600
300
300
300
300
1,500
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
3,000
200
300
600
100
600
500
200
500
200



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

106/6/12

106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

FHOM
#HOHE
BIO™
BR O
wOH
EHOM

OB IR
HORT

EHORR

EHO S

wOH

HOFF

H=OM

HOR

i
Far
i
i

\
P
\
A

1,000
500
2,000
100
900
900
100
100
900
900
1,000
100
500
1,000
3,000

2,000

700
300
300
500
500
300
1,300
300
600
600
1,000
300
100
300
900
300
100
300
1,000
800
300



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

O
BROE
BOBREARAFE
BROR
HBORE
FOk
OBk
O
TOZ%
#HOZ
20t
BrO#F
O
#HOH
HO R
MOE
AHOE
FO®
BRO&
MOfE
RORL
HROH
BROZA
#EOHE
ROTiE
S ORI
FOTE
BRO®
O
FFOBE
BROZE
HO#
#OE
O
ROF=Hf
RO
MO

300
1,000
3,000

300

100

200

100

300
1,000

300
2,000

500

300

100

100

100
1,000

100
1,000

600

200

300
1,000

600

500

500

500

500

350
1,000

300

200

300
2,000

300
1,000

500



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

BOSE
ROH
ROE
=A@Hia
FOH
HROH
Offg
OB
FO=E
EOREARAFE
HOH
ROE
H O
2IOF
PROK
BEOH
Ok
RO
O
£04m
O
Bk Ot
H2O®&
HOMEARAFE
BROM
BO%
RO
208
MO
HORE
HOH
=202
O
FO%
ROF
OBk
BHOZF

1,000
500
500
500
500
500
200
600

1,000

1,000
200
600

1,000
400

1,000

1,000
500

1,000
500
500
200
500
300

1,000
500
500

1,000
200
100
200
200
200

1,000
600
300

1,000
100



106/6/12 S ORi 300

106/6/12 =O¥ 500
106/6/12 FOi 600
106/6/12 208 300
106/6/12 RO 200
106/6/12 HOE 200
106/6/12 HORE 200
106/6/12 = O8N 1,000
106/6/12 H#HOZ 1,000
106/6/12 RO 1,000
106/6/12 RO 1,000
106/6/12 ROk 1,000
106/6/12 H®OE 1,000
106/6/12 HO¥ 200
106/6/12 FROMHEA R E 100
106/6/12 SOZ% 200
106/6/12 =10 300
106/6/12 o OF5 500
106/6/12 XOX 500
106/6/12 FO 100
106/6/12 FROE 2,000
106/6/12 TO#E 300
106/6/12 HO%& 500
106/6/12 2O 300
106/6/12 #OH 20,000
106/6/12 FOA 600
106/6/12 HOR 500
106/6/12 =) 300
106/6/12 =O™E 900
106/6/12 BROZ 500
106/6/12 BROBE 500
106/6/12 BROEMRL 500
106/6/12 RO 500
106/6/12 BEO% 200
106/6/12 EOLE 300
106/6/12 201w 1,000

106/6/12 O 2,000



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

OB

BROTE

BROTE

= ORI

BRO#
hOBHEARAE
$EOZEHIEMIT
FOfE

HOME

PO

MO

HORE

#HOMH

# O PR AAIRAE]

B0k
O
RO,
FOiE
EOMH
BROZ
MOt

100
1,000
600
300
300
500
300
200
300
600
100
400
1,000
300
3,000
100
500
500
500
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
100
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
200
1,000
1,000



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

RO
BRO%H
1@
MO
wHOM
IOt
£Z0H
HORE
FO8
KO
HO®&H
ROR
HOARNE
BRO#
RO%
O A
HROF%
£0O#:
HOE
MOE
L0
BOME
HOE
FAO#
OB
#OTT
FOXE
£0O#
=20O%
FOB
BROH
ROLT
EOH
#OF
FOIRST
ROHE
BROBE

300
200
300
100
1,000
1,000
300
3,000
500
300
300
1,200
500
500
500
1,000
500
200
1,000
200
300
500
200
300
300
1,000
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
300
300
500
300
500
1,000
100



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

FLOSEM =B IEFL 3T
BO%
fOfE
MO
Oz
BROf
MO
RO
TOBE
RO%EH
£O#%
BROX
BROE
RO
MO
BIO%
Ot
TOZR

1,000
300
100

1,500
200

1,000
300
200
300
300
200

1,000

1,000

1,500
200

1,000

1,000
100
300
500
200
100

1,000
200
500
300

1,000

1,000
300
200

1,000
600
500
500

1,000
300
600



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

B

1O
ZF0O%
O]
HOR
RO
HOR,
RO
BIOH
HO#E
FO%E
O
TOM

\

BOB
J10%
BRO%

BROZR ~ LS~ Jdag -

S BE
FOHE

HOFH

fEO

RO

HO%

BOE IR
#HOta

MO%E
FKOBEFEARNE
L\O 22
FOGHEANTARAE]
BRO=

EO#I

wO4

MOR

Rt
a
n

/

3,000
1,000
500
500
300
1,000
500
1,000
3,000
300
2,000
2,000
500
300
500
500
500
500
200
1,000
200
4,000
300
500
500
500
200
300
400
300
1,000
5,000
600
1,000
1,000
1,000
500



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

£0th 300

ZOfE 600
BRORY 500
= OFfEE TRt 1,000
FFORH 1,000
HROHE 300
BRO4D ~ BRE4E 500
BO& 250
BROJE 1,000
=203 200
£OH 500
FOH 888
21Ok 300
ROZE 300
FIOH 200
FOMBFEAIRAE 500
=HOR 500
O 300
KOF 200
RO 1,000
RO 300
HOR 400
TLOM 300
HROM 1,000
208 300
TLO¥E 100
=O% 500
RIOAHE 1,000
HROA 1,000
EO% 1,000
HOE 1,000
EOfE 200
FORRAH 500
HO=E 300
HOBR ~ BiAFHE 300
EOF 300

EOIE 300



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12

EO
HOH

BOOMERMHARAE

fOfE
RO
BOZ
Lo
TEOKE

JLOKERRAHE

EO&F
22Ol
BrOTT
BROME
BROZ
HO#BE

EO&F

08
EOM

300
3,000
2,000
1,000

500
1,000
1,000

600
1,000
1,500
1,000

150

500

500
1,000
1,500
1,000

300

300

500

300

200
1,000

300

600

600

300

300
1,000
1,000
1,000

150

666

666

666

500

100



106/6/12 O 1,000

106/6/12 O™ 1,000
106/6/12 F2O 1,000
106/6/12 FEOE 200
106/6/12 BROAS 500
106/6/12 HOR 500
106/6/12 JBO¥% 500
106/6/12 BROH 100
106/6/12 FEOR 300
106/6/12 EHOMBEARAE 1,000
106/6/12 BOE 500
106/6/12 BROE 300
106/6/12 Ot 1,000
106/6/12 #O— 1,000
106/6/12 EORZ 200
106/6/12 BROZ 500
106/6/12 =2O& 150
106/6/12 BROZE 300
106/6/12 RO 1,000
106/6/12 EOm 200
106/6/12 O 300
106/6/12 ANOKELET 500
106/6/12 HO% 500
106/6/12 ZHOLS 500
106/6/12 BRORK 100
106/6/12 FZOH 300
106/6/12 FHOSmAMRAE] 1,000
106/6/12 JBOR 200
106/6/12 KOFARIE 2,000
106/6/12 ZO% 100
106/6/12 FZO%E 100
106/6/12 O 100
106/6/12 2O 100
106/6/12 EOHE 500
106/6/12 EOZE 500
106/6/12 BOMi 500

106/6/12 HOZ 10,000



106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/12
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/13
106/6/14
106/6/14
106/6/14
106/6/14
106/6/14
106/6/14
106/6/15
106/6/15
106/6/15
106/6/15
106/6/15

TO#
EOK

BOEFEARAF]

FOH
MHO=
BRO®=
BROE
FEOA

ORI

BROHi
O
£01
FOR
PO
MO¥E
#OZ

HOET ~

B

1O
#HRO>=
BROH
F[O3L
HOE

\

PR i

ST

500
600
400
500
1,000
300
250
1,000
1,000
800
200
200
1,000
1,000
4,000
500
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